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2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dun1op/Yamaha/ 2 747 Nick Adams Indianapolis IN RON 4 2:07:47
Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS 3 260 Derek Fisher Evansville IN RON 4 2:10:15

Grand National Cross Country Series 4 354 David Pinto Taniment PA RON 4 2:11:08
Round 3 - Morganton, NC 5 206 Brian Aldridge Monroe NC RON 4 2:11:13

March 24 s 25, 2001 6 203 Ryan Reed Sherrills Ford NC YAM 4 2:12:48
MORNING QUAD RESULTS 7 296 Kevin Raynes Loganville GA HON 4 2:13:00

08-4st Stock 8 174 Robert Obrick Shamokin PA HON 4 2:14:28
1 113 David McCarroll Danville IN RON 4 2:03:27 9 301 Daniel Brian Willis Selma NC RON 4 2:14:53
2 352 Michael Cornett London KY HON 4 2:03:41 10 308 Lee Conkle Chesten WV RON 4. 2:20:56
3 884 Travis Bates Winston Salem NC RON 4 2:04:30 11 217 Christopher Boles Wheeling WV YAM 4 2:21:35
4 221 Jeremy Stark Marion OR RON 4 2:04:44 12 388 Randi Seabolt Dahlonega GA Y At\!! 4 2:27:42
5 252 Eric Meranda Chesterfield IN RON 4 2:05:31 13 515 Brian Mateosky Uniontown PA YAM 4 2:27:51
6 899 Tracy Allen Snyder Simpsonville SC RON 4 2:05:34 14 387 Richie Brown Dahlonega GA KAW 4 2:27:55
7 279 Dustin Shuler Sylva NC RON 4 2:11:17 15 187 Mitchell Clark S Charleston WV YAM 4 2:30:02
8 247 Joseph Lienhard New London WI HON 4 2:12:47 16 342 Joshua Beavers Medora IN WAR 4 2:31:26
9 307 John Rouser Knoxville TN RON 4 2:13:42 17 184 Shane Bohnell New Martinsville WV RON 4 2:35:39
10 262 David Kelsch Liberty IN POL 4 2:15:14 18 255 Michael Gregory Centralia MO RON 4 2:36:37
11 359 Jeremiah Phillips Kingston OH HON 4 2:22:10 19 297 Jeffrey Wilkins Clayton NC HON 4 2:40:34
12 372 Robert Walden Loganville GA YAM 4 2:24:56 20 236 Timothy Bomboy Wysor PA RON 4 2:40:56
13 351 Dustin Hamlin London KY HON 4 2:28:54 21 325 Isacc Bentley Irmo SC YAM 3 1:54:38
14 251 Donnie Rackc!iff Marshville NC RON 4 2:34:13 22 284 Jeremy Fowler Flemington WV RON 3 2:00:28
15 298 Jack Coey Orient OR RON 4 2:35:22 23 270 Raymond Eppley Charlotte NC RON 3 2:00:46
16 212 Joseph Martinez Port Elizabeth NJ RON 2 1:04:41 24 263 Chris Conklin New Martinsville WV RON 3 2:01:00
17 261 Brian Hilbert Brook Park OH YAM 2 1:33:21 25 391 Joseph Nuzzolese Waxhaw NC HON 3 2:03:41
18 273 Jeremy Whisnant Connelly Springs NC POL 1 0:34:20 26 312 Justin Stark Marion OH RON 2 1:49:07
12-Women 27 799 Larry McKinney Roan Mountain TN RON 1 0:32:36
1 282 Brandy Crump Pulaski PA YAM 4 2:04:16 IS-Super Senior
2 429 Heidi Landon Ashford CT KAW 4 2:14:18 1 137 Thomas Waybright Caledonia OH LAE 4 2:07:41
3 69 Traci Lenig Cecco Shamokin PA LSR 4 2:15:50 2 139 Fred Savage Morgantown WV YAM 3 2:07:38
4 79 Stephanie Parton Dayton OH HON 4 2:20:20 3 510 Charles Colliflower Winchester VA RON 3 2:12:21
5 141 Nicole Pennycook Cape May NJ HON 2 1:05:52 4 143 Jay Condon Westminster MD YAM 1 0:36:57
6 478 Wendi Peters Winston-Salem NC RON 1 0:54:47 19-First Year
13-Util Stk 1 305 Mark Rhodes Woodbine MD RON 4 2:09:06
1 120 Matthew Travalena Perryopolis PA YAM 4 2:11:07 2 309 Gregory Blizzard New Windsor MD RON 4 2:12:37
2 107 Brock Parker Cherokee NC KOD 4 2:12:17 3 248 Jason Ramsey Drexel NC RON 4 2:12:55
3 85 Mike Penland Rabun Gap GA KAW 4 2:14:46 4 306 David Hamilton Westminster MD RON 4 2:13:28
4 194 Roland Suiter Palmyra TN KAW 4 2:16:02 5 241 Scott Cupp Morgantown WV RON 4 2:13:58
5 385 Rick Erickson Monroe CT POL 4 2:23:39 6 277 Grant Eberhardt Hartwell GA HON 4 2:16:08
6 171 James Johnson Morgantown WV YAM 4 2:23:45 7 259 Nick Cottrill Chillicothe OH HON 4 2:18:11
7 380 Chris Rosen Crawfordsville IN CAT 1 0:43 :33 8 220 George Hickey Newark DE HON 4 2:19:41
14-Util Mod 9 275 Jonathan Rowland Hartwell GA RON 4 2:20:06
1 75 Randy Kilby Waynesville NC YAM 4 2:08:05 10 240 Neil Pitts Jr Morganton NC HON 4 2:21:34
2 80 Richard Travale~a Perryopolis PA YAM 4 2:12:12 11 660 Michael Edwards Clifton VA YAM 4 2:27:27
3 288 Darrell Thomas Pylesville MD HON 4 2:15:49 12 315 Michael Malott Bedford I - HON 4 2:36:35
4 144 Chris Smolar West Paterson NJ RON 4 2:31:44 13 274 Lowell Rodaugh Jr Waynesboro PA RON 4 2:36:39
5 295 Curtis Cooper Loganville GA YAM 4 2:43:18 14 213 Tom Neal Columbus OH HON 2 1:19:14
6 131 Michael Savage Dellslow WV YAM 3 2:10:39 15 239 Falls Price III Valdese NC RON 1 0:32:58
7 172 Joseph Jackson Moorefield WV YAM 3 2:15:37 16 250 Barry Jones Mocksville NC HON 1 0:33:10
8 289 Charlie Stark Marion OH YAM 2 1:51:59 17 317 Charles Muse Rocky Mount VA POL 1 0:37:54
15-Util Unl alA
1 118 Todd Ribblett Johnstown PA POL 4 2:09:40 1 318 Chris Howard Georgetown KY RON 4 2:02:30
2 193 Marvin Sleith Westnewton PA POL 4 2:10:31 2 113 David McCarroll Danville IN HON 4 2:03:27
3 237 Neil Belcher Kimberton PA POL 4 2:11:45 3 352 Michael Cornett London KY RON 4 2:03:41
4 115 Jeremy Benson Bruceton Mills WV POL 4 2:15:13 4 282 Brandy Crump Pulaski PA YAM 4 2:04:16
5 292 Dan McConnaughey Rolly MI POL 4 2:26:36 5 884 Travis Bates Winston Salem NC RON 4 2:04:30
6 316 Branden Robinson Montrose WV POL 4 2:39:08 6 265 Gregg Stewart London KY HON 4 2:04:37
7 123 Brian Guinter Barberton OH POL 4 2:39:41 7 221 Jeremy Stark Marion OH HON 4 2:04:44
8 125 William Guinter Barberton OH POL 4 2:39:42 8 252 Eric Meranda Chesterfield IN HON 4 2:05:31
9 378 Mike Faulk Connersville IN POL 4 2:43:00 9 899 Tracy Allen Snyder Simpsonville SC HON 4 2:05:34
10 238 Robert Tucker Pleasantville PA POL 3 2:07:21 10 253 Kyle Wood Cameron WV HON 4 2:05:42
11 224 Sean Setaro Brownsville PA POL 1 0:33:26 11 336 Shawn Beavers Medora IN HON 4 2:05:44
16-2st Novice 12 416 Zach Malone Fillmore IN HON 4 2:06:42
1 318 Chris Howard Georgetown KY HON 4 2:02:30 13 137 Thomas Waybright Caledonia OH LAE 4 2:07:41
2 253 Kyle Wood Cameron WV RON 4 2:05:42 14 747 Nick Adams Indianapolis IN HON 4 2:07:47
3 336 Shawn Beavers Medora IN HON 4 2:05:44 15 75 Randy Kilby Waynesville NC YAM 4 2:08:05
4 416 Zach Malone Fillmore IN RON 4 2:06:42 16 305 Mark Rhodes Woodbine MD HON 4 2:09:06
5 257 Todd Rothermel Shamokin PA HON 4 2:09:44 17 I1S Todd Ribblett Johnstown PA POL 4 2:09:40
6 330 Shannon Pence Clay City KY HON 4 2:14:39 18 257 Todd Rothermel Shamokin PA RON 4 2:09:44
7 319 Rodney Baker Ranger WV HON 4 2:18:29 19 260 Derek Fisher Evansville IN RON 4 2:10:15
8 197 Douglas Vanaugh New Waterford OR HON 4 2:20:50 20 193 Marvin Sleith Westnewton PA POL 4 2:10:31
9 233 Jerry Greer Columbus OH HON 4 2:28:18 21 120 Matthew Travalena Perryopolis PA YAM 4 2:11:07
10 254 Vasilios Stratos Wayne NJ RON 4 2:31:24 22 354 David Pinto Taniment PA HON 4 2:11:08
11 850 Michael Wawzysko Plymouth MI HON 4 2:34:35 23 206 Brian Aldridge Monroe NC HON 4 2:11:13
12 323 Wesley Fruits Crawfordsville IN HON 3 1:52:18 24 279 Dustin Shuler Sylva NC HON 4 2:11 :17
13 928 Kevin Wible Brownsville PA YAM 3 2:02:06 25 237 Neil Belcher Kimberton PA POL 4 2:11:45
14 911 Doug Bird Elkview WV RON 1 2:03:03 26 80 Richard Travalena Perryopolis PA YAM 4 2:12:12
17-4st Novice 27 107 Brock Parker Cherokee NC KOD 4 2:12:17
1 265 Gregg Stewart London KY HON 4 2:04:37 28 309 Gregory Blizzard New Windsor MD HON 4 2:12:37



29 247 Joseph Lienhard New London WI HON 4 2:12:47 107 273 Jeremy Whisnant Connelly Springs NC POL 0:34:20
30 203 Ryan Reed Sherrills Ford NC YAi\1 4 2:12:48 108 143 Jay Condon Westminster MD YAL\1 0:36:57
31 248 Jason Ramsey Drexel NC HON 4 2:12:55 109 317 Charles Muse Rocky Mount VA POL 0:37:54
32 296 Kevin Haynes Loganville GA HON 4 2:13:00 110 380 Chris Rosen Crawfordsville IN CAT 0:43:33
33 306 David Hamilton Westminster MD HON 4 2:13:28 III 478 Wendi Peters Winston-Salem NC HON 0:54:47
34 307 John Houser Knoxville TN HON 4 2:13:42 112 911 Doug Bird Elkview WV HON 2:03:03
35 241 Scott Cupp Morgantown WV HON 4 2:13:58
36 429 Heidi Landon Ashford CT KAW 4 2:14:18
37 174 Robert Obrick Shamokin PA HON 4 2:14:28
38 330 Shannon Pence Clay City KY HON 4 2:14:39
39 85 Mike Penland Rabun Gap GA KAW 4 2:14:46
40 301 Daniel Brian Willis Selma NC HON 4 2:14:53
41 115 Jeremy Benson Bruceton Mills WV POL 4 2:15:13
42 262 David Kelsch Liberty IN POL 4 2:15:14
43 2SS Darrell Thomas Pylesville MD HON 4 2:15:49
44 69 Traci Lenig Cecco Shamokin PA LSR 4 2:15:50
45 194 Roland Suiter Palmyra TN KAW 4 2:16:02
46 277 Grant Eberhardt Hartwell GA HON 4 2:16:08
47 259 Nick Cottrill Chillicothe OH HON 4 2:18:11
48 319 Rodney Baker Ranger WV HON 4 2:18:29
49 220 George Hickey Newark DE HON 4 2:19:41
50 275 Jonathan Rowland Hartwell GA HON 4 2:20:06
51 79 Stephanie Parton Dayton OH HON 4 2:20:20
52 197 Douglas Vanaugh New Waterford OH HON 4 2:20:50
53 308 Lee Conkle Chesten WV HON 4 2:20:56
54 240 Neil Pitts Jr Morganton NC HON 4 2:21:34
55 217 Christopher Boles Wheeling WV YAM 4 2:21:35
56 359 Jeremiah Phillips Kingston OH HON 4 2:22:10
57 385 Rick Erickson Monroe CT POL 4 2:23:39
58 171 James Johnson Morgantown WV YAM 4 2:23:45
59 372 Robert Walden Loganville GA YAM 4 2:24:56
60 292 Dan McConnaughey Holly Ml POL 4 2:26:36
61 660 Michael Edwards Clifton VA YAM 4 2:27:27
62 388 Randi Seabolt Dahlonega GA YAM 4 2:27:42
63 515 Brian Mateosky Uniontown PA YAM 4 2:27:51
64 387 Richie Brown Dahlonega GA KAW 4 2:27:55
65 233 Jerry Greer Columbus OH HON 4 2:28:18
66 351 Dustin Hamlin London KY HON 4 2:28:54
67 187 Mitchell Clark S Charleston WV YAM 4 2:30:02
68 254 Vasilios Stratos Wayne NJ HON 4 2:31:24
69 342 Joshua Beavers Medora IN WAR 4 2:31:26
70 144 Chris Smolar West Paterson NJ HON 4 2:31:44-,
71 251 Donnie Rackcliff" Marshville NC HON 4 2:34:13
72 850 Michael Wawzysko Plymouth Ml HON 4 2:34:35
73 298 Jack Coey Orient OH HON 4 2:35:22
74 184 Shane Bohnell New Martinsville WV HON 4 2:35:39
75 315 Michael Malott Bedford IN HON 4 2:36:35
76 255 Michael Gregory Centralia MO HON 4 2:36:37
77 274 Lowell Hodaugh Jr Waynesboro PA HON 4 2:36:39
78 316 Branden Robinson Montrose WV POL 4 2:39:08
79 123 Brian Guinter Barberton OH POL 4 2:39:41
80 125 William Guinter Barberton OH POL 4 2:39:42
81 297 Jeffrey Wilkins Clayton NC HON 4 2:40:34
82 236 Timothy Bomboy Wysor PA HON 4 2:40:56
83 378 Mike Faulk Connersville IN POL 4 2:43:00
84 295 Curti s Cooper Loganville GA YAM 4 2:43:18
85 323 Wesley Fruits Crawfordsville IN HON 3 1:52:18
86 325 Isacc Bentley Irmo SC YAM 3 1:54:38
87 284 Jeremy Fowler Flemington WV HON 3 2:00:28
88 270 Raymond Eppley Charlotte NC HON 3 2:00:46
89 263 Chris Conklin New Martinsville WV HON 3 2:01:00
90 928 Kevin Wible Brownsville PA YAM 3 2:02:06
91 391 Joseph Nuzzolese Waxhaw NC HON 3 2:03:41
92 238 Robert Tucker Pleasantville PA POL 3 2:07:21
93 139 Fred Savage Morgantown WV YAM 3 2:07:38
94 131 Michael Savage Dellslow WV YAM 3 2:10:39
95 510 Charles Colliflower Winchester VA HON 3 2:12:21
96 172 Joseph Jackson Moorefield WV YA.lvf 3 2:15:37
97 212 Joseph Martinez Port Elizabeth NJ HON 2 1:04:41
98 141 Nicole Pennycook Cape May NJ HON 2 1:05:52
99 213 Tom Neal Columbus OH HON 2 1:19:14
100 261 Brian Hilbert Brook Park OH YAL\1 2 1:33:21
101 312 Justin Stark Marion OH HON 2 1:49:07
102 289 Charlie Stark Marion OH YAM 2 1:51:59
103 799 Larry McKinney Roan Mountain TN HON 1 0:32:36
104 239 Falls Price III Valdese NC HON 1 0:32:58
105 250 Barry Jones Mocksville NC HON 1 0:33:10
106 224 Sean Setaro Brownsville PA POL 1 0:33:26


